90129

Ecolinear 4FT Single

FEATURES

 5years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty

e Opal PC & matt white finish

» Constructed from polycarbonate & aluminium alloy

e Quick and easy installation
e Instant on & flicker free

* Includes mounting kit for installation

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Type:
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:
Herts:

Surge Protection (KV):

Operating Temp.:
Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

18W

2150

119

4000K

A+

No

140°

>0.6

80

30000

SMD

6

Constant Current 300mA
220-240V

50/60

0.5

-20 to 50 Degree
0.41

2-way

2

1200mm

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
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